Website- www.wbsedcl.in

Division Office:
Nakashipara Division
Supermarket, P.O. Bethuadahari,
Dist. Nadia, Pin 741126
Email: dm.nakashipara@wbsedcl.in

under Nakashipara Division, Supermarket, P.O. Bethuadahari, Dist. Nadia,

Pin 741126.

 Estimated Amount: ₹ 4,80,064.00/- (Four Lakh Eighty Thousand Sixty Four Only)

 Bid Guarantee / EMD: ₹ 9,601.00/- (Nine Thousand Six Hundred One Only)

 Completion Time: Within 30(Thirty) Days from receiving/accepting of formal order/ Award of

Contract.

 Concerned Office: Nakashipara Divisional Office, WBSEDCL, Nakashipara Division, Supermarket,

P.O.: Bethuadahari, Dist. Nadia, Pin 741126, Email: